

BOLD DREAMS BREAKFAST | MAY 3, 2024

A celebration of Girls Inc.'s impact on girls in Dallas County. Join us to hear how we elevate the rights and voices of girls and put them on a path to attaining independence and lasting success. This event will raise critical funding to support Girls Inc. of Metropolitan Dallas' bold goal to serve 25,000 girls by the end of this decade.

Sponsorship Opportunities

\$25,000: Presenting Sponsor Exclusive Presenting Event Sponsor Two VIP Tables of 10 Verbal Recognition from Podium Opportunity to Speak at the Event A Custom Employee Engagement Experience	Premium Logo Placement on: Invitations & Programs Website Event Signage Social Media Press Release	
\$15,000: Gold Sponsor One VIP Table of 10 Verbal Recognition from Podium Employee Engagement Opportunity	Gold Logo Placement on: Invitations & Programs Website & Event Signage Social Media	
\$10,000: Silver Sponsor One Table of 10 Verbal Recognition from Podium	Silver Logo Placement on: Invitations & Programs Website & Event Signage Social Media	
\$5,000: Bronze Sponsor 5 Breakfast Tickets Recognition from Podium	Bronze Logo Placement on: Invitations & Programs Website & Event Signage Social Media	



2024 BOLD DREAMS BREAKFAST

May 3, 2024

of Metropolitan Dallas

Sponsor Commitment Form

A celebration of Girls Inc.'s impact on girls in Dallas County. Join us to hear how we elevate the rights and voices of girls and put them on a path to attaining independence and lasting success. This event will raise critical funding to support Girls Inc. of Metropolitan Dallas' bold goal to serve 25,000 girls by the end of this decade.

SPONSOR INFORMATION

Organization Name:					
Point of Contact:					
Mailing Address:					
City:	State:		Zip:		
Phone Number:	Email: _				
PAYMENT INFORMATION O Please Send Invoice	Presenting \$25,000	Platinum \$20,000	Gold \$15,000	Silver \$10,000	Bron: \$5,00
Check Enclosed: Payable to					
 I will pay online with a credit Other - Please attach docum 	-	icdallas.org	g/donate (ind	cludes 3% proc	cessing f
-			ata		
Signature:		D	ate:		-
Please keep a copy for your records and re Girls Inc. of Metropolitan Dallas 2040 Empire Central Dr. Dallas, TX 75235 or email: development@girlsincdallas.org In the event we need to cancel the breakfast, we will consider to	-				
があた。今日であり、業務 中央中国の					gir inc
_D DREAMS BREAKFAST					ĬNC